
GRAND PRIX RACES GKM CDJ

Estado Del Campeonato

Después de la Fecha 4

POS Nombre
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5

Total
Dif. 

Anterior
Dif. 

Lider
feb 21 mar 21 abr 11 may 16 jun 13

PTS PTS PTS PTS PTS

1 Luis Suárez 28 34 29 38 129

2 Ethan Flores 26 30 29 37 122 7 7

3 Ricardo Guido 23 32 18 31 104 18 25

4 Fabrizzio Mompala 27 0 30 37 94 10 35

5 Máximo A. Rojano 0 14 29 39 82 12 47

6 Ángel J. Morales 15 22 12 27 76 6 53

6 Mirko Campos 13 21 15 27 76 0 53

8 Juan L. Meraz 0 22 21 24 67 9 62

9 Erick Moreno 0 0 27 38 65 2 64

10 Luis Alcantar 30 23 0 0 53 12 76

11 Oscar Guido 9 12 9 20 50 3 79

12 Jose L. Ángeles 29 16 0 0 45 5 84

12 Josef Ángeles 0 0 12 33 45 0 84

14 Dave Lara 0 0 34 0 34 11 95

15 Oscar Mondragon 0 29 0 0 29 5 100

15 Nectar Fuentes 0 0 29 0 29 0 100

17 Yair Ventura 28 0 0 0 28 1 101

18 Hades González 26 0 0 0 26 2 103

19 Christopher de la Vega 0 0 25 0 25 1 104

20 Kevin D. Dávila 8 10 6 0 24 1 105

21 Tristan Izquierdo 0 22 0 0 22 2 107

21 Christian Romero 0 0 0 22 22 0 107

23 Gabriel Lara 18 0 0 0 18 4 111

23 Marlon Romero 0 0 0 18 18 0 111

25 Uriel Juárez 5 6 0 6 17 1 112



26 Jacob Solis 0 0 0 16 16 1 113

27 Marlon Careaga 0 0 0 13 13 3 116

27 Jonathan Dueñas 0 0 0 13 13 0 116

29 Mateo Bernal 0 0 12 0 12 1 117

30 José F. Retama 11 0 0 0 11 1 118

31 Ángel G. Villalobos 0 0 0 10 10 1 119

32 Caleb Sánchez 0 3 2 4 9 1 120

33 Ebani J. Palacios 0 8 0 0 8 1 121

33 Pablo Careaga 0 0 0 8 8 0 121

35 Daniel Álvarez 7 0 0 0 7 1 122

36 Joaquin Álvarez 4 0 0 0 4 3 125

36 Dylan Quirino 0 0 4 0 4 0 125

38 Carlos Arreola 0 3 0 0 3 1 126

39 Dereck Hernández 0 0 0 2 2 1 127


